
W.D.F.P.F. BENCH UNEQUIPPED
RESULTS RESULTATS DE COMPETITION
Women
Name Club B. W age cat result ER 4é Points

1 1 w - 44 KG Montano Mara ITA 43,5 46 M2 47,5 53,11
2 1 w - 44 KG Maillot Sandrine FRA 43,4 31 SR 45 50,40

 
1 1 w - 47,5 KG Tissot Sylvie FRA 46,6 44 M1 60 63,50

 
1 1 w - 53 KG Marinova Mariyana GER 52 31 SR 62,5 60,54

 
1 1 w - 55,5 KG Mougin Agnes FRA 54,6 52 M3 72,5 67,46
2 1 w - 55,5 KG Rabanal Isabelle FRA 54,3 42 M1 62,5 58,43

 
1 1 w - 58,5 KG Tagliaferri Ivana ITA 58,1 46 M2 57,5 50,82

 
1 1 w - 63 KG Reynes Cecile FRA 61,9 39 SR 92,5 77,52
2 1 w - 63 KG Brau Tania ITA 62,5 15 T1 65 54,03

 
1 1 w - 70 KG Stumpfova Petra IRE 65,3 27 SR 92,5 95/ 74,09
2 2 w - 70 KG Gaido Katia ITA 65 36 SR 67,5 54,28
3 1 w - 80 KG Frassati Loredana ITA 71,6 47 M2 55 41,03
4 1 w - 80 KG Milesi Alessia ITA 71,9 36 SR 55 40,91
5 1 w + 90 KG Ortega Christel SWI 104,4 30 SR 57,5 33,67

Men
1 1 52 KG Tommasi Alcide ITA 40 24 SR 75 98,50

 
1 1 56 KG Gisclon Mickael SWI 55 15 T1 70 62,47

 
1 1 60 KG Furnari Davide ITA 59,1 26 SR 130 107,34
2 2 60 KG Veronese Giorgio ITA 58,7 39 SR 120 99,79
3 1 60 KG Serra Giampaolo ITA 57,3 58 M4 110 93,85
4 3 60 KG Tantin Alan ITA 60 27 SR 107,5 87,38
5 1 60 KG Trevisan Gabriele ITA 59,1 19 T3 85 70,18
6 1 60 KG Grasselli Vincenzo ITA 60 49 M2 82,5 67,06

 
1 1 67,5 KG Loquet Dominique FRA 66,9 43 M1 117,5 85,97
2 1 67,5 KG Parolari Michele ITA 65,1 20 JR 115 86,28
3 2 67,5 KG Minakov Ivan RUS 61,7 21 JR 110 86,92
4 1 67,5 KG Macchiavello Claudio ITA 64 17 T2 105 80,06
5 1 67,5 KG Trevisan Agostino SWI 66,7 48 M2 105 77,04

 
 

1 1 75 KG Mickailov Dmitry RUS 72,8 31 SR 165 112,28
2 2 75 KG Panelli ITA 70,9 34 SR 160 111,28
3 1 75 KG Dessalvi Antonello ITA 74,4 53 M3 145 96,96
4 4 75 KG Cusumano Cyrille FRA 74,8 35 SR 137,5 91,56
5 3 75 KG Cosmai Mauro ITA 70,8 26 SR 135 94,01
6 1 75 KG Schipani Victor FRA 73,1 45 M2 135 91,56
7 2 75 KG Marottoli Michele ITA 74,2 46 M2 120 80,41
8 2 75 KG D'Amico Giuseppe ITA 68,7 51 M3 115 82,18
9 1 75 KG Rigot Claude FRA 74,1 59 M4 115 77,14

10 5 75 KG Batzu Gianluigi ITA 74,3 29 SR 112,5 75,31
11 1 75 KG Telesca Lorenzo ITA 68,5 21 JR 110 78,80
12 1 75 KG Guenard Alexandre FRA 74,8 19 T3 110 73,25
13 1 75 KG Tellier Matthieu FRA 73,9 17 T2 107,5 72,27
14 2 75 KG Giramonti Roberto ITA 74,7 55 M4 100 66,66
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W.D.F.P.F. BENCH UNEQUIPPED
 

1 1 82,5 KG Pesqueux Sebastien FRA 82,5 27 SR 155 95,99
2 2 82,5 KG Prevot Jerome FRA 80,8 31 SR 145 91,12
3 1 82,5 KG Leprovost Thierry FRA 81,6 47 M2 145 90,49
4 1 82,5 KG Polese Ilio ITA 77,3 64 M5 135 136 87,64
5 1 82,5 KG Cavallaro Andrea ITA 82,5 40 M1 135 83,61
6 2 82,5 KG Malpelo Elvio ITA 78,7 60 M5 127,5 81,66
7 2 82,5 KG Hooreman Claude FRA 81,6 45 M2 127,5 79,57
8 3 82,5 KG Bonazzi Luciano ITA 81,5 47 M2 125 78,08
9 3 82,5 KG Lenormand Marcel FRA 80,3 60 M5 117,5 74,17

10 1 82,5 KG Laving Pierre FRA 80,5 71 M7 95 101/ 59,86
 
 

1 1 90 KG Veber Mikhail RUS 87,4 34 SR 185 110,26
2 1 90 KG Zobach Georgy RUS 87,6 51 M3 150 89,28
3 1 90 KG Grudé Thierry FRA 86,5 47 M2 145 87,00
4 1 90 KG Valfrey Patrick FRA 86,1 41 M1 142,5 85,76
5 1 90 KG Vallee Noel FRA 88,7 65 M6 142,5 84,15
6 2 90 KG Paredi Marcello ITA 88,5 52 M3 137,5 81,32
7 3 90 KG Pacaud Lionel FRA 89,2 53 M3 137,5 80,92
8 2 90 KG Suzic Branko SLO 89,9 41 M1 137,5 80,53
9 2 90 KG Pandiscia Rocco ITA 88,2 32 SR 135 80,00

10 1 90 KG Polese Riello ITA 85,3 57 M4 125 75,69
11 2 90 KG Ranieri Pasquale ITA 86,1 65 M6 120 72,22

1 1 100 KG Thomas Neil ENG 98,6 34 SR 165 91,99
2 2 100 KG Vallais Philippe FRA 97,6 36 SR 162,5 91,03
3 3 100 KG Sudano Francesco ITA 99,3 26 SR 155 86,15
4 1 100 KG Grotto Leonida ITA 91,8 62 M5 150 86,82
5 1 100 KG Vallais Pierre FRA 95 59 M4 150 85,17
6 4 100 KG Scotto Di Ciccariello Antonio ITA 96,5 33 SR 150 84,50
7 2 100 KG Alain Jean-Louis FRA 98,2 62 M5 150 153/ 83,79
8 3 100 KG Volpis Roberto ITA 98,5 63 M5 147,5 82,28
9 1 100 KG Krasna Denis SLO 100 21 JR 130 72,02

10 1 100 KG Fretel Luc FRA 96,7 50 M3 125 70,34
11 1 100 KG Bortnikov Igor RUS 98,3 49 M2 100 55,83

 
1 1 110 KG Bertrand Daniel FRA 107,5 28 SR 187,5 101,21
2 2 110 KG Sanchez Philippe FRA 108,2 46 M2 180 96,98
3 3 110 KG De Luca Loretto SWI 107,3 53 M3 172,5 93,17
4 1 110 KG Bianchi Renato ITA 102,3 41 M1 170 93,31
5 2 110 KG Pedranzini Massimo ITA 105,1 32 SR 170 92,41
6 3 110 KG Haynes John ENG 108,5 33 SR 170 91,53
7 4 110 KG Plancq Philippe FRA 107,8 37 SR 165 88,98

 
 

1 1 125 KG Klatte Helmut ITA 112,6 29 SR 240 128,06
2 2 125 KG Verel Emmanuel FRA 117 37 SR 195 103,27
3 1 125 KG Thioux Aimé FRA 118,2 41 M1 162,5 85,90
4 1 125 KG Franchi Fabrizio ITA 118,9 56 M4 150 79,20

 
1 1 145 KG Sushchak Vladimir RUS 129,8 33 SR 185 95,31
2 1 145 KG Rowlands Haydn ENG 133,4 49 M2 187,5 192,5 95,79
3 2 145 KG Zumbühl Markus SWI 132,9 48 M2 170 86,96
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W.D.F.P.F. BENCH UNEQUIPPED
Weight 1 Flight Nation D.O.B Body            BENCH schwartz TOT Place Record
Class Lifter Cat. Age Weight 1 2 3 4 malone Points Code

w Maillot FRA 17/02/75
- 44 KG Sandrine SR 31 43,4 45 50/ 50/ 1,12 45 50,40

w Montano ITA 15/02/60
- 44 KG Mara M2 46 43,5 47,5 52,5/ 52,5/ 1,118 47,5 53,11

w Tissot FRA 28/02/62
- 47,5 KG Sylvie M1 44 46,6 55 60 62,5/ 1,0584 60 63,50

w Marinova GER 15/03/75
- 53 KG Mariyana SR 31 52 55 60 62,5 0,9686 62,5 60,54

w Rabanal FRA 6/07/63
- 55,5 KG Isabelle M1 42 54,3 60 62,5 65/ 0,9348 62,5 58,43

w Mougin FRA 26/10/53
- 55,5 KG Agnes M3 52 54,6 65 70 72,5 0,9305 72,5 67,46

w Tagliaferri ITA 7/04/60
- 58,5 KG Ivana M2 46 58,1 50 55 57,5 0,8838 57,5 50,82

w Brau ITA 21/09/90
- 63 KG Tania T1 15 62,5 60 65 70/ 0,8313 65 54,03

w Reynes FRA 2/04/67 93
- 63 KG Cecile SR 39 61,9 85 90 92,5 0,8381 92,5 77,52

w Stumpfova IRE 15/01/79
- 70 KG Petra SR 27 65,3 82,5 87,5 92,5 95/ 0,801 92,5 74,09

w Gaido ITA 1/06/69
- 70 KG Katia SR 36 65 62,5 65 67,5 0,8042 67,5 54,28

w Milesi ITA 14/03/70
- 80 KG Alessia SR 36 71,9 50 55 57,5/ 0,7438 55 40,91

w Frassati ITA 3/11/58
- 80 KG Loredana M2 47 71,6 50 52,5 55 0,746 55 41,03

w Ortega SWI 24/12/75
+ 90 KG Christel SR 30 104,4 55 57,5 60/ 0,5855 57,5 33,67

EC: 13 may 2006 Varese,Italy



W.D.F.P.F. BENCH UNEQUIPPED
Weight 2 Flight Nation D.O.B Body            BENCH schwartz TOT Place Record
Class Lifter Cat. Age Weight 1 2 3 4 malone Points Code

Tommasi ITA 22/07/81
52 KG Alcide SR 24 40 65 70 75 1,3133 75 98,50

Gisclon SWI 30/10/90
56 KG Mickael T1 15 55 60 67,5 70 0,8924 70 62,47

Furnari ITA 27/07/79
60 KG Davide SR 26 59,1 130 135/ 135/ 0,8257 130 107,34

Veronese ITA 24/09/66
60 KG Giorgio SR 39 58,7 115 117,5 120 0,8316 120 99,79

Tantin ITA 14/10/78
60 KG Alan SR 27 60 105 107,5 110/ 0,8128 107,5 87,38

Grasselli ITA 21/02/57
60 KG Vincenzo M2 49 60 75 82,5 87,5/ 0,8128 82,5 67,06

Trevisan ITA 30/07/86
60 KG Gabriele T3 19 59,1 80 85 90/ 0,8257 85 70,18

Serra ITA 4/01/48
60 KG Giampaolo M4 58 57,3 100 105 110 0,8532 110 93,85

Macchiavello ITA 12/10/88
67,5 KG Claudio T2 17 64 105 110/ 110/ 0,7625 105 80,06

Parolari ITA 2/03/86
67,5 KG Michele JR 20 65,1 115 120/ 120/ 0,7503 115 86,28

Minakov RUS 19/10/84
67,5 KG Ivan JR 21 61,7 100 105 110 0,7902 110 86,92

Loquet FRA 15/09/62
67,5 KG Dominique M1 43 66,9 110 115 117,5 0,7317 117,5 85,97

Trevisan SWI 20/06/57
67,5 KG Agostino M2 48 66,7 100 105 112,5/ 0,7337 105 77,04

EC: 13 may 2006 Varese,Italy



W.D.F.P.F. BENCH UNEQUIPPED
Weight 3 FLIGHT Nation D.O.B Body            BENCH schwartz TOT Place Record
Class Lifter Cat. Age Weight 1 2 3 4 malone Points Code

Tellier FRA 22/10/88
75 KG Matthieu T2 17 73,9 100 105 107,5 0,6723 107,5 72,27

Guenard FRA 6/03/87
75 KG Alexandre T3 19 74,8 107,5 107,5 110 0,6659 110 73,25

Telesca ITA 4/07/84
75 KG Lorenzo JR 21 68,5 105 110 112,5/ 0,7164 110 78,80

Panelli ITA 23/09/71
75 KG Eros SR 34 70,9 155 160 165/ 0,6955 160 111,28

Mickailov RUS 16/07/74
75 KG Dmitry SR 31 72,8 150 160 165 0,6805 165 112,28

Cusumano FRA 6/12/70
75 KG Cyrille SR 35 74,8 137,5 142,5/ 142,5/ 0,6659 137,5 91,56

Cosmai ITA 5/01/80
75 KG Mauro SR 26 70,8 130 135 140/ 0,6964 135 94,01

Batzu ITA 23/05/76
75 KG Gianluigi SR 29 74,3 105 112,5 0,6694 112,5 75,31

Schipani FRA 8/05/61
75 KG Victor M2 45 73,1 130 135 140,5/ 0,6782 135 91,56

Marottoli ITA 14/03/60
75 KG Michele M2 46 74,2 120 125/ 0,6701 120 80,41

Dessalvi ITA 13/05/53
75 KG Antonello M3 53 74,4 130 135 145 0,6687 145 96,96

D'Amico ITA 6/06/54
75 KG Giuseppe M3 51 68,7 107,5 112,5 115 0,7146 115 82,18

Rigot FRA 18/11/46
75 KG Claude M4 59 74,1 110 115 117,5/ 0,6708 115 77,14

Giramonti ITA 26/06/50
75 KG Roberto M4 55 74,7 100 105/ 105/ 0,6666 100 66,66
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W.D.F.P.F. BENCH UNEQUIPPED
Weight 4 Flight Nation D.O.B Body            BENCH schwartz TOT Place Record
Class Lifter Cat. Age Weight 1 2 3 4 malone Points Code

Pesqueux FRA 27/03/79
82,5 KG Sebastien SR 27 82,5 145 150 155 0,6193 155 95,99

Prevot FRA 16/06/74
82,5 KG Jerome SR 31 80,8 140 145 150/ 0,6284 145 91,12

Cavallaro ITA 11/03/66
82,5 KG Andrea M1 40 82,5 130 135 140/ 0,6193 135 83,61

Leprovost FRA 1/05/59
82,5 KG Thierry M2 47 81,6 140 145 147,5/ 0,6241 145 90,49

Bonazzi ITA 22/01/59
82,5 KG Luciano M2 47 81,5 122,5 125 130/ 0,6246 125 78,08

Hooreman FRA 7/01/61
82,5 KG Claude M2 45 81,6 120 125 127,5 0,6241 127,5 79,57

Polese ITA 11/11/41
82,5 KG Ilio M5 64 77,3 125 132,5 135 136 0,6492 135 87,64

Malpelo ITA 1/07/45
82,5 KG Elvio M5 60 78,7 120 127,5 132,5/ 0,6405 127,5 81,66

Lenormand FRA 3/04/46
82,5 KG Marcel M5 60 80,3 112,5 115 117,5 0,6312 117,5 74,17

Laving FRA 14/12/34
82,5 KG Pierre M7 71 80,5 90 95/ 95 101/ 0,6301 95 59,86

EC: 13 may 2006 Varese,Italy



W.D.F.P.F. BENCH UNEQUIPPED
Weight 5 Flight Nation D.O.B Body            BENCH schwartz TOT Place Record
Class Lifter Cat. Age Weight 1 2 3 4 malone Points Code

Veber RUS 29/07/71
90 KG Mikhail SR 34 87,4 175 185 190/ 0,596 185 110,26

Pandiscia ITA 22/04/74
90 KG Rocco SR 32 88,2 130 135 137,5/ 0,5926 135 80,00

Valfrey FRA 23/02/65
90 KG Patrick M1 41 86,1 137,5 142,5 147,5/ 0,6018 142,5 85,76

Suzic SLO 4/08/64
90 KG Branko M1 41 89,9 132,5 137,5 142,5/ 0,5857 137,5 80,53

Grudé FRA 27/12/58
90 KG Thierry M2 47 86,5 142,5 145 147,5/ 0,6 145 87,00

Zobach RUS 24/06/54
90 KG Georgy M3 51 87,6 145 150 0,5952 150 89,28

Paredi ITA 21/03/54
90 KG Marcello M3 52 88,5 130 135 137,5 0,5914 137,5 81,32

Pacaud FRA 24/12/52
90 KG Lionel M3 53 89,2 130 135 137,5 0,5885 137,5 80,92

Polese ITA 29/12/48
90 KG Riello M4 57 85,3 120 125 130/ 0,6055 125 75,69

Vallee FRA 24/07/40
90 KG Noel M6 65 88,7 142,5 148/ 148/ 0,5905 142,5 84,15

Ranieri ITA 21/04/41
90 KG Pasquale M6 65 86,1 110 115/ 120 0,6018 120 72,22
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W.D.F.P.F. BENCH UNEQUIPPED
Weight 6 Flight Nation D.O.B Body            BENCH schwartz TOT Place Record
Class Lifter Cat. Age Weight 1 2 3 4 malone Points Code

Krasna SLO 1/09/84
100 KG Denis JR 21 100 120 130 135/ 0,554 130 72,02

Sudano ITA 16/10/79
100 KG Francesco SR 26 99,3 155 160/ 160/ 0,5558 155 86,15

Vallais FRA 24/12/69
100 KG Philippe SR 36 97,6 155 160 162,5 0,5602 162,5 91,03

Scotto Di Ciccarie ITA 23/08/72
100 KG Antonio SR 33 96,5 150 157,5/ 157,5/ 0,5633 150 84,50

Thomas ENG 22/02/72
100 KG Neil SR 34 98,6 140 155 165 0,5575 165 91,99

Bortnikov RUS 20/07/56
100 KG Igor M2 49 98,3 100 0,5583 100 55,83

Fretel FRA 18/07/55
100 KG Luc M3 50 96,7 125 132,5/ 132,5/ 0,5627 125 70,34

Vallais FRA 14/05/47
100 KG Pierre M4 59 95 140 145 150 0,5678 150 85,17

Alain FRA 12/10/43
100 KG Jean-Louis M5 62 98,2 142,5 147,5 150 153/ 0,5586 150 83,79

Grotto ITA 28/01/44
100 KG Leonida M5 62 91,8 140 145 150 0,5788 150 86,82

Volpis ITA 20/06/42
100 KG Roberto M5 63 98,5 140 147,5 152,5/ 0,5578 147,5 82,28
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W.D.F.P.F. BENCH UNEQUIPPED
Weight 7 Flight Nation D.O.B Body            BENCH schwartz TOT Place Record
Class Lifter Cat. Age Weight 1 2 3 4 malone Points Code

Bertrand FRA 11/01/78 200,5/
110 KG Daniel SR 28 107,5 180 187,5 200/ 0,5398 187,5 101,21

Pedranzini ITA 27/03/74
110 KG Massimo SR 32 105,1 165 167,5 170 0,5436 170 92,41

Plancq FRA 16/04/69
110 KG Philippe SR 37 107,8 155 160 165 0,5393 165 88,98

Haynes ENG 18/09/72
110 KG John SR 33 108,5 155 165 170 0,5384 170 91,53

Bianchi ITA 22/06/64
110 KG Renato M1 41 102,3 170 0,5489 170 93,31

Sanchez FRA 6/09/59
110 KG Philippe M2 46 108,2 172,5 180/ 180 0,5388 180 96,98

De Luca SWI 18/04/53
110 KG Loretto M3 53 107,3 165 165 172,5 0,5401 172,5 93,17

Klatte ITA 24/09/76
125 KG Helmut SR 29 112,6 210 230 240 0,5336 240 128,06

Verel FRA 28/07/68
125 KG Emmanuel SR 37 117 187,5 195 200/ 0,5296 195 103,27

Thioux FRA 9/10/64
125 KG Aimé M1 41 118,2 157,5 162,5 165/ 0,5286 162,5 85,90

Franchi ITA 18/11/49
125 KG Fabrizio M4 56 118,9 150 160/ 0,528 150 79,20

Sushchak RUS 25/09/72
145 KG Vladimir SR 33 129,8 160 175 185 0,5152 185 95,31

Rowlands ENG 14/07/56
145 KG Haydn M2 49 133,4 175 182,5 187,5 192,5 0,5109 187,5 95,79

Zumbühl SWI 20/06/57
145 KG Markus M2 48 132,9 155 165 170 0,5115 170 86,96
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W.D.F.P.F. BENCH UNEQUIPPED

RESULTS RESULTATS DE COMPETITION
Women
Name Club B. W age cat result Points

- 63 KG Reynes Cecile FRA 61,9 39 SR 92,5 77,52
- 70 KG Stumpfova Petra IRE 65,3 27 SR 92,5 74,09
- 55,5 KG Mougin Agnes FRA 54,6 52 M3 72,5 67,46
- 47,5 KG Tissot Sylvie FRA 46,6 44 M1 60 63,50
- 53 KG Marinova Mariyana GER 52 31 SR 62,5 60,54
- 55,5 KG Rabanal Isabelle FRA 54,3 42 M1 62,5 58,43
- 70 KG Gaido Katia ITA 65 36 SR 67,5 54,28
- 63 KG Brau Tania ITA 62,5 15 T1 65 54,03
- 44 KG Montano Mara ITA 43,5 46 M2 47,5 53,11
- 58,5 KG Tagliaferri Ivana ITA 58,1 46 M2 57,5 50,82
- 44 KG Maillot Sandrine FRA 43,4 31 SR 45 50,40
- 80 KG Frassati Loredana ITA 71,6 47 M2 55 41,03
- 80 KG Milesi Alessia ITA 71,9 36 SR 55 40,91
+ 90 KG Ortega Christel SWI 104,4 30 SR 57,5 33,67

 
 

Men  
125 KG Klatte Helmut ITA 112,6 29 SR 240 128,06
75 KG Mickailov Dmitry RUS 72,8 31 SR 165 112,28
75 KG Panelli Eros ITA 70,9 34 SR 160 111,28
90 KG Veber Mikhail RUS 87,4 34 SR 185 110,26
60 KG Furnari Davide ITA 59,1 26 SR 130 107,34
125 KG Verel Emmanuel FRA 117 37 SR 195 103,27
110 KG Bertrand Daniel FRA 107,5 28 SR 187,5 101,21
60 KG Veronese Giorgio ITA 58,7 39 SR 120 99,79
52 KG Tommasi Alcide ITA 40 24 SR 75 98,50
110 KG Sanchez Philippe FRA 108,2 46 M2 180 96,98
75 KG Dessalvi Antonello ITA 74,4 53 M3 145 96,96
82,5 KG Pesqueux Sebastien FRA 82,5 27 SR 155 95,99
145 KG Rowlands Haydn ENG 133,4 49 M2 187,5 95,79
145 KG Sushchak Vladimir RUS 129,8 33 SR 185 95,31
75 KG Cosmai Mauro ITA 70,8 26 SR 135 94,01
60 KG Serra Giampaolo ITA 57,3 58 M4 110 93,85
110 KG Bianchi Renato ITA 102,3 41 M1 170 93,31
110 KG De Luca Loretto SWI 107,3 53 M3 172,5 93,17
110 KG Pedranzini Massimo ITA 105,1 32 SR 170 92,41
100 KG Thomas Neil ENG 98,6 34 SR 165 91,99
75 KG Cusumano Cyrille FRA 74,8 35 SR 137,5 91,56
75 KG Schipani Victor FRA 73,1 45 M2 135 91,56
110 KG Haynes John ENG 108,5 33 SR 170 91,53
82,5 KG Prevot Jerome FRA 80,8 31 SR 145 91,12
100 KG Vallais Philippe FRA 97,6 36 SR 162,5 91,03
82,5 KG Leprovost Thierry FRA 81,6 47 M2 145 90,49
90 KG Zobach Georgy RUS 87,6 51 M3 150 89,28
110 KG Plancq Philippe FRA 107,8 37 SR 165 88,98
82,5 KG Polese Ilio ITA 77,3 64 M5 135 87,64
60 KG Tantin Alan ITA 60 27 SR 107,5 87,38
90 KG Grudé Thierry FRA 86,5 47 M2 145 87,00
145 KG Zumbühl Markus SWI 132,9 48 M2 170 86,96
67,5 KG Minakov Ivan RUS 61,7 21 JR 110 86,92
100 KG Grotto Leonida ITA 91,8 62 M5 150 86,82
67,5 KG Parolari Michele ITA 65,1 20 JR 115 86,28
100 KG Sudano Francesco ITA 99,3 26 SR 155 86,15
67,5 KG Loquet Dominique FRA 66,9 43 M1 117,5 85,97
125 KG Thioux Aimé FRA 118,2 41 M1 162,5 85,90
90 KG Valfrey Patrick FRA 86,1 41 M1 142,5 85,76
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W.D.F.P.F. BENCH UNEQUIPPED

Men
100 KG Vallais Pierre FRA 95 59 M4 150 85,17
100 KG Scotto Di CiccariAntonio ITA 96,5 33 SR 150 84,50
90 KG Vallee Noel FRA 88,7 65 M6 142,5 84,15
100 KG Alain Jean-Louis FRA 98,2 62 M5 150 83,79
82,5 KG Cavallaro Andrea ITA 82,5 40 M1 135 83,61
100 KG Volpis Roberto ITA 98,5 63 M5 147,5 82,28
75 KG D'Amico Giuseppe ITA 68,7 51 M3 115 82,18
82,5 KG Malpelo Elvio ITA 78,7 60 M5 127,5 81,66
90 KG Paredi Marcello ITA 88,5 52 M3 137,5 81,32
90 KG Pacaud Lionel FRA 89,2 53 M3 137,5 80,92
90 KG Suzic Branko SLO 89,9 41 M1 137,5 80,53
75 KG Marottoli Michele ITA 74,2 46 M2 120 80,41
67,5 KG Macchiavello Claudio ITA 64 17 T2 105 80,06
90 KG Pandiscia Rocco ITA 88,2 32 SR 135 80,00
82,5 KG Hooreman Claude FRA 81,6 45 M2 127,5 79,57
125 KG Franchi Fabrizio ITA 118,9 56 M4 150 79,20
75 KG Telesca Lorenzo ITA 68,5 21 JR 110 78,80
82,5 KG Bonazzi Luciano ITA 81,5 47 M2 125 78,08
75 KG Rigot Claude FRA 74,1 59 M4 115 77,14
67,5 KG Trevisan Agostino SWI 66,7 48 M2 105 77,04
90 KG Polese Riello ITA 85,3 57 M4 125 75,69
75 KG Batzu Gianluigi ITA 74,3 29 SR 112,5 75,31
82,5 KG Lenormand Marcel FRA 80,3 60 M5 117,5 74,17
75 KG Guenard Alexandre FRA 74,8 19 T3 110 73,25
75 KG Tellier Matthieu FRA 73,9 17 T2 107,5 72,27
90 KG Ranieri Pasquale ITA 86,1 65 M6 120 72,22
100 KG Krasna Denis SLO 100 21 JR 130 72,02
100 KG Fretel Luc FRA 96,7 50 M3 125 70,34
60 KG Trevisan Gabriele ITA 59,1 19 T3 85 70,18
60 KG Grasselli Vincenzo ITA 60 49 M2 82,5 67,06
75 KG Giramonti Roberto ITA 74,7 55 M4 100 66,66
56 KG Gisclon Mickael SWI 55 15 T1 70 62,47
82,5 KG Laving Pierre FRA 80,5 71 M7 95 59,86
100 KG Bortnikov Igor RUS 98,3 49 M2 100 55,83
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